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Campeonatos Nacionais de Juvenis PL

Pévoa de Varzim, 13. - 15.3.2009

NATACAO
PURA

Melhor performance (Tabela FINA)

Todas as provas

Masc.

Gustavo Manuel Santa
Miguel Monteiro Diogo
Miguel Cordeiro Saraiva
Ricardo Manuel Machado
Goncalo Filipe Gregorio
Diogo Parrilha da Silva

ok wNE

Femin.

Tatiana Filipa Santos
Catarina Tiago Nunes
Lisa Marisa Soares
Catia Raquel Martinheira
Ines Duarte Martins

Ana Goncalves Neto

ok wnNE

93
93
93
93
93
93

95
95
95
95
95
95

Litoral Alentejano

Clube de Natacdo de Alcobaca
Clube Futebol Os Belenenses
Sporting Clube de Braga
Unido Piedense

Clube de Natagéo de Alcobaga

Ginasio Clube Figueirense
Unido Piedense

Clube Natac¢éo da Amadora
Louletano Desportos Clube
Unido Piedense
Porto/Império Bonanga

1500m Livres
400m Livres
200m Livres
200m Livres
200m Costas
200m Mariposa

200m Costas
200m Estilos
200m Estilos
100m Costas
200m Mariposa
800m Livres

16:13.21
4:09.51
1:58.06
1:58.34
2:09.89
2:08.61

2:22.84
2:26.44
2:26.64
1:07.44
2:24.35
9:34.18

746
711
705
700
699
693

702
699
696
676
659
656
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